1 of 5
LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE LINEAR
HIGH BAY 5A
Application
The Dual Selectable Linear High Bay 5A luminaires are
environmentally preferable LED alternatives to traditional

	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
2 of 5
Ordering Guide
LNHIBA 5A SXXX UNV D 8 SC14 12 WH E
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable CCT Dimensions Color/Finish Options
LNHIBA5A =
Linear High Bay
5A = Generation 5A S165 = 105 135 or 165
S220 = 175, 195 or 220
S300 = 255, 275 or 300
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 SC14 = 4000
or 5000K
12 = 1'X2' WH = White
Finish
– = No option
E = Emergency Battery Back-Up
L5 = 11-foot cord and
   L5-15P (125V) Plug
L7 = 11-foot cord and
   L7-15P (277V) Plug
10C = 10-foot cord
L8 = 11-foot cord and
   L8-20P (480V) Plug
L24 = 11-foot cord and
   L24-20P (347V) Plug
Certifications and Listings
	— cULus
	— RoHS
	— DLC 5.1 Premium
Installation
	— V-Hooks and 3 foot mounting chains included
	— Optional surface mount brackets, pendant mount brackets,
and aircraft cable mounts are available. Please see the
Accessories section for further information
	— Suitable for damp locations
Ambient Operating Range
	— -22°F to +122°F (-30°C to +50°C)
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) @4000K LPW DLC Options
MTO*
62875 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WH 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm – –
63061 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WH/E 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63161 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WHL5 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm 11-foot cord and
L5-15P (125V) Plug
MTO
63146 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WHL7 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm 11-foot cord and
L7-15P (277V) Plug
MTO
63149 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12WH10C 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm 10-foot cord MTO
63152 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WHEL5 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up, 11-foot cord and
L5-15P (125V) Plug
MTO
63155 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WHEL7 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up, 11-foot cord and
L7-15P (277V) Plug
MTO
63158 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12WHE10C 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up, 10-foot cord
MTO
62876 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WH 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm – –
63062 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WH/E 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63162 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WHL5 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm 11-foot cord and
L5-15P (125V) Plug
MTO
63147 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WHL7 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm 11-foot cord and
L7-15P (277V) Plug
MTO
63150 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12WH10C 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm 10-foot cord MTO
63153 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WHEL5 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery Back-
up, 11-foot cord and
L5-15P (125V) Plug
MTO
63156 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WHEL7 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up, 11-foot cord and
L7-15P (277V) Plug
MTO
63159 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12WHE10C 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up, 10-foot cord
MTO
3 of 5
Item